
First Name Last Name Email City Elected/Campaign Status as of Sept 2021
Natasha Adams nadams1908@gmail.com Haw River
Jessica Berryman hope.murrell@gmail.com Durham
Kimberly Best Kimbest325@gmail.com Charlotte District Court Judge - 26th District
Dede Carney dedecarney@kw.com Greenville
Linda Cooper-Suggs lcooper_suggs@yahoo.com Wilson State Rep. Wilson County
Angella Dunston angella.dunston@yahoo.com Norlina Lillian's List Board
Erica Frazier fraziererica1@gmail.com Charlotte
AnaLiz Figueroa Garcia analizfg2@gmail.com Raleigh
Tonya Foreman info@CAREE.today Greenville
Sharon Gainey sharon.gainey5@gmail.com Lillington Harnett County Board of Ed
Barbara Gaskins bdgaskins@bsu.edu Washington
Montreena Hadley hadley585@outlook.com Mebane Currently running for Mebane City Council
Valencia Handy hmrtt7@aol.com Fayetteville
Yolonda Holmes Dryolonda825@gmail.com Mint Hill
Shakeyla Ingram Shakeyla.ingram@gmail.com Fayetteville Fayetteville City Council
Arjenae Jones Williams jnae2000@gmail.com Greenville
Riza Jenkins committeetoelectriza@gmail.com Chapel Hill Currently running for Chapel Hill-Carrboro Board of Ed
Franca Jalloh francajalloh@gmail.com Greensboro Currently running for Greensboro City Council
Beka Jordan beka.jordan@yahoo.com Charlotte
Amelia Lumpkin lumpkin.amelia@gmail.com Raleigh
Michelle Lewis MichelleELewis@gmail.com Manteo
Destiny Lopez destinylopez@gmail.com Chapel Hill
Lisa McDow Attorneymcdow@gmail.com Wilmington
Lisa McMillan MsLisaMcMillan@gmail.com Greensboro
Crystal Mwaura Keyes.insurance@gmail.com Wendell
Edith Montoya Electedithjmontoya@gmail.com Graham Graham City Council
Gina Navarette dr.gina.navarrete@gmail.com Charlotte Charlotte City Council
Ingrid Nurse nurseif11@gmail.com Concord
Lucille Puckett lucille.puckett@yahoo.com Charlotte Currently running for Mayor of Charlotte
Heysoll Rodriguez heysolls@yahoo.com Raleigh
Nicole Shaw nicolehshaw@gmail.com Raleigh



Vivian Slade Vivianslade@gmail.com Raleigh
Deborah Sheppard deb.j.monroe@gmail.com Greenville
Lynndora Thompson lynndorathompson3@gmail.com Fayetteville
Tracy Wright tracydwright@hotmail.com Raleigh
Shelley Winters Smw220@gmail.com Raleigh
Annette Taylor taylor.annette@yahoo.com 


